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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/10/2023 Start Time 9:30 / 12:50

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Maynard, Steven USA

Referee Conklin, Lucretia USA

Chief of Race Saxe, Bradford USA

Course Name REYNOLDS RUN

Start Altitude 1288m

Finish Altitude 1128m

Vertical Drop 160m

Homologation Number 13113/02/19

Course Setter Trabert, Scott USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:30

Ryan, Danielle USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 12:50

Number of Competitors: 69, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1723,   Applied Penalty  88.29 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  2 6451911 Simpson, Cate 2004 CO1 56.16 (1) 1:02.45 (2) 1:58.61

2  11 6601659 Hansford, Amber 2004 NVL2 56.89 (3) 1:01.93 (1) 1:58.82 0.21

3  1 6767248 Reardon , Kate 2006 MN1 56.29 (2) 1:04.24 (7) 2:00.53 1.92

4  37 6528857 Bellatty, Emma 2006 CO7 58.01 (6) 1:04.09 (6) 2:02.10 3.49

5  6 6923138 Currier, Hannah 2006 OR1 58.05 (7) 1:05.06 (8) 2:03.11 4.50

6  17 6772719 McHenry , Veronica 2005 MN3 58.08 (8) 1:05.14 (9) 2:03.22 4.61

7  34 6563906 Brady, Luci 2006 CO6 1:00.05 (13) 1:03.46 (4) 2:03.51 4.90

8  44 6708998 Gustafson, Emily 2006 MN8 1:00.58 (14) 1:03.32 (3) 2:03.90 5.29

9  61 6599518 Hendrickson, Sienna 2005 CO11 1:01.05 (16) 1:03.61 (5) 2:04.66 6.05

10  27 6486322 Ornstein, Lexi 2005 CO5 1:02.14 (19) 1:05.68 (10) 2:07.82 9.21

11  19 6826115 Jacobson, Kinsley 2008 CO4 1:02.13 (18) 1:06.52 (11) 2:08.65 10.04

12  18 6935150 Teets, Emily 2006 OR3 1:01.41 (17) 1:07.25 (13) 2:08.66 10.05

13  36 6666058 Steinberg, Lily 2008 WY6 58.78 (11) 1:10.15 (22) 2:08.93 10.32

14  12 6622700 Kramer, Madison 2006 WY2 1:02.26 (20) 1:08.38 (15) 2:10.64 12.03

15  32 7253586 Dimitrova , Kalina 2006 MN6 1:05.59 (31) 1:06.97 (12) 2:12.56 13.95

16  8 6657728 Hsu, Maya 2004 NVR2 1:04.22 (25) 1:08.72 (16) 2:12.94 14.33

17  67 6872387 Stoyanova, Kristiana 2007 CO12 1:05.55 (30) 1:07.40 (14) 2:12.95 14.34

18  4 6880283 Ewing, Ellie 2006 NVR1 1:04.65 (27) 1:08.74 (17) 2:13.39 14.78

19  29 7050224 Hornbeck, Matalyn 2007 OR5 1:04.60 (26) 1:09.53 (18) 2:14.13 15.52

20  20 6663817 Moll, Annie 2007 WY4 1:05.07 (28) 1:09.59 (19) 2:14.66 16.05

21  24 6922022 Trost, Jessica 2005 OR4 1:04.14 (24) 1:11.17 (24) 2:15.31 16.70

22  15 7253860 Whitelock, Adaya 2008 WY3 1:03.96 (23) 1:11.38 (27) 2:15.34 16.73

23  51 6643776 Slivka, Rowynn 2005 CO9 1:06.27 (36) 1:10.33 (23) 2:16.60 17.99

24  56 6533798 Gowdy, Audra 2005 CO10 1:06.66 (37) 1:10.08 (21) 2:16.74 18.13

25  39 7075898 Danner, Lindsey 2008 OR7 1:05.80 (32) 1:11.21 (25) 2:17.01 18.40

26  63 6598577 Gronski, Stella 2004 MN11 1:06.03 (34) 1:11.37 (26) 2:17.40 18.79

27  9 6439632 Carlson , Breck 2004 MN2 57.02 (4) 1:21.01 (47) 2:18.03 19.42

28  48 6927108 Blair, Aleka 2005 WY8 1:06.96 (38) 1:11.91 (28) 2:18.87 20.26

29  42 6622860 Bruno, Ceci 2007 WY7 1:07.67 (39) 1:12.41 (29) 2:20.08 21.47

30  40 7168895 Humbert , Natalie 2005 MN7 1:03.17 (21) 1:17.92 (40) 2:21.09 22.48

31  49 6932828 Skillern, Grace 2005 OR9 1:08.94 (45) 1:12.84 (30) 2:21.78 23.17

32  22 6954286 Dols, Ella 2005 MN4 1:00.74 (15) 1:21.11 (48) 2:21.85 23.24

33  45 7018004 Dunlevy, Hadley 2005 OR8 1:08.20 (41) 1:14.60 (32) 2:22.80 24.19

34  64 6662704 Crabtree, Brynn 2006 WY11 1:09.38 (46) 1:14.10 (31) 2:23.48 24.87
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/10/2023 Start Time 9:30 / 12:50

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

35  31 6706866 Carson, Sadie 2005 OR6 1:08.44 (42) 1:15.48 (35) 2:23.92 25.31

36  50 6647174 Lacko, MK 2007 WY9 1:09.54 (47) 1:14.92 (33) 2:24.46 25.85

37  13 6753245 Colletti, Adele L 2007 NVR3 1:07.74 (40) 1:16.73 (38) 2:24.47 25.86

38  23 6819855 Van Der Veen, Claudia 2006 NVR4 1:08.64 (43) 1:16.38 (36) 2:25.02 26.41

39  66 7258702 Allred, Avery 2006 OR12 1:09.73 (48) 1:15.43 (34) 2:25.16 26.55

40  26 6636183 Witte , Marisa 2006 MN5 58.77 (10) 1:27.11 (55) 2:25.88 27.27

41  43 6824510 McCalla, Lauren 2008 CO8 1:17.08 (62) 1:09.62 (20) 2:26.70 28.09

42  25 7171797 Muff, Katherine 2005 NVR5 1:10.38 (49) 1:17.62 (39) 2:28.00 29.39

43  59 6622367 Bohlke, Brynn 2004 MN10 1:11.63 (52) 1:16.49 (37) 2:28.12 29.51

44  62 6786379 McCorkle, Claire 2005 OR11 1:12.56 (54) 1:18.60 (42) 2:31.16 32.55

45  47 6915332 Masterson, Olive 2008 NVL8 1:13.02 (56) 1:20.33 (45) 2:33.35 34.74

46  55 7258407 Reed, Lu 2005 WY10 1:15.14 (59) 1:18.33 (41) 2:33.47 34.86

47  33 6967733 Beerman, Delavyn 2007 NVR6 1:12.90 (55) 1:21.25 (49) 2:34.15 35.54

48  35 6820991 Hall, Aspen 2006 NVL6 1:14.74 (58) 1:20.04 (43) 2:34.78 36.17

49  53 6917697 Hutchinson, Ruby 2005 NVR9 1:14.71 (57) 1:20.22 (44) 2:34.93 36.32

50  30 6750942 Lyle, Anna 2005 NVL5 1:15.75 (60) 1:21.84 (50) 2:37.59 38.98

51  68 7258464 Shoolroy, Quinn 2006 NVR12 1:16.80 (61) 1:20.83 (46) 2:37.63 39.02

52  14 6726827 Jones, Addison 2008 NVL3 1:06.26 (35) 1:31.74 (57) 2:38.00 39.39

53  65 6737082 Denton, Millie 2008 NVR11 1:17.47 (64) 1:22.02 (51) 2:39.49 40.88

54  58 7099322 Strominger,  Sydney 2006 NVR10 1:17.31 (63) 1:22.75 (52) 2:40.06 41.45

55  69 7258585 Gustafson, Jennifer 2005 WY12 1:18.46 (66) 1:24.09 (53) 2:42.55 43.94

56  46 6626573 Ryan, Ella 2004 NVR8 1:17.54 (65) 1:25.14 (54) 2:42.68 44.07

57  21 6899798 Smith, Madalyn 2006 NVL4 1:10.41 (50) 1:32.54 (59) 2:42.95 44.34

58  28 6932233 Crawford, Evie 2007 WY5 1:10.97 (51) 1:36.98 (61) 2:47.95 49.34

59  41 7258550 Villenueva, Sawyer 2004 NVL7 1:20.27 (67) 1:28.06 (56) 2:48.33 49.72

60  60 7130697 Levitt, Layla 2006 NVL10 1:24.39 (68) 1:31.89 (58) 2:56.28 57.67

61  52 7152923 McCulloch, Elizabeth 2006 NVL9 1:24.94 (69) 1:33.92 (60) 2:58.861:00.25

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   7 competitors

 57 6984301 Doden, Quincy 2007 OR10 1:08.90 (44) DNF

 54 6493076 Pelava, Abbi 2005 MN9 1:05.39 (29) DNF

 16 6839961 McHaffie, Emma 2006 CO3 58.31 (9) DNF

 10 6875903 Ping, Kaitlynn 2005 OR2 1:05.93 (33) DNF
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/10/2023 Start Time 9:30 / 12:50

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

 7 6554447 Niedzwiecki, Oliva 2006 CO2 57.84 (5) DNF

 5 6585023 Smith, Taylor 2004 WY1 59.46 (12) DNF

 3 6685173 Walsh, Mikayla 2005 NVL1 1:03.45 (22) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 38 6846127 Schroeder, Jane 2007 NVR7 1:11.66 (53) DSQ Gate   17

Maynard, Steven      (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Bielen, Izzy

A - Bielen, Izzy

USA

USA

C - Howell, Tyler

C - Howell, Tyler

USA

USA

B - Walker, Taylor

B - Walker, Taylor

USA

USA

Conditions on course

Snow: Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/11/2023 Start Time 9:40

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Maynard, Steven USA

Referee Ryan, Danielle USA

Chief of Race Saxe, Bradford USA

Course Name REYNOLDS RUN

Start Altitude 1412m

Finish Altitude 1142m

Vertical Drop 270m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter Hattery, Jason USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:40

Number of Competitors: 68, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1823,   Applied Penalty  109.75 F=1010

13113/02/19Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

1  2 6451911 Simpson, Cate 2004 U21 CO1 59.69

2  5 6585023 Smith, Taylor 2004 U21 WY1 59.92 0.23

3  11 6601659 Hansford, Amber 2004 U21 NVL2 59.99 0.30

4  37 6528857 Bellatty, Emma 2006 U18 CO7 1:00.70 1.01

5  27 6486322 Ornstein, Lexi 2005 U18 CO5 1:01.40 1.71

6  34 6563906 Brady, Luci 2006 U18 CO6 1:01.42 1.73

7  6 6923138 Currier, Hannah 2006 U18 OR2 1:01.62 1.93

8  61 6599518 Hendrickson, Sienna 2005 U18 CO11 1:01.78 2.09

9  51 6643776 Slivka, Rowynn 2005 U18 CO9 1:02.05 2.36

10  3 6685173 Walsh, Mikayla 2005 U18 NVL1 1:02.12 2.43

11  1 6767248 Reardon , Kate 2006 U18 MN2 1:02.34 2.65

12  12 6622700 Kramer, Madison 2006 U18 WY2 1:02.41 2.72

13  14 6726827 Jones, Addison 2008 U16 NVL3 1:02.62 2.93

14  9 6439632 Carlson , Breck 2004 U21 MN6 1:02.87 3.18

15  4 6880283 Ewing, Ellie 2006 U18 NVR1 1:02.90 3.21

16  43 6824510 McCalla, Lauren 2008 U16 CO8 1:02.93 3.24

17  16 6839961 McHaffie, Emma 2006 U18 CO3 1:03.18 3.49

18  10 6875903 Ping, Kaitlynn 2005 U18 OR1 1:03.56 3.87

19  19 6826115 Jacobson, Kinsley 2008 U16 CO4 1:03.80 4.11

20  70 C6877551 Bergan, Elisabeth 2008 U16 MN 1:04.20 4.51

21  67 6872387 Stoyanova, Kristiana 2007 U16 CO12 1:04.27 4.58

22  44 6708998 Gustafson, Emily 2006 U18 MN3 1:04.42 4.73

23  8 6657728 Hsu, Maya 2004 U21 NVR2 1:04.53 4.84

24  29 7050224 Hornbeck, Matalyn 2007 U16 OR5 1:04.57 4.88

25  22 6954286 Dols, Ella 2005 U18 MN5 1:04.66 4.97

26  26 6636183 Witte , Marisa 2006 U18 MN1 1:04.68 4.99

27  24 6922022 Trost, Jessica 2005 U18 OR4 1:04.92 5.23

28  31 6706866 Carson, Sadie 2005 U18 OR6 1:05.01 5.32

29  40 7168895 Humbert , Natalie 2005 U18 MN4 1:05.54 5.85

30  23 6819855 Van Der Veen, Claudia 2006 U18 NVR4 1:05.57 5.88

31  20 6663817 Moll, Annie 2007 U16 WY4 1:05.79 6.10

32  33 6967733 Beerman, Delavyn 2007 U16 NVR6 1:05.92 6.23

33  13 6753245 Colletti, Adele 2007 U16 NVR3 1:05.98 6.29

34  63 6598577 Gronski, Stella 2004 U21 MN8 1:06.06 6.37
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/11/2023 Start Time 9:40

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

35  56 6533798 Gowdy, Audra 2005 U18 CO10 1:06.10 6.41

36  42 6622860 Bruno, Ceci 2007 U16 WY7 1:06.29 6.60

37  36 6666058 Steinberg, Lily 2008 U16 WY6 1:06.42 6.73

38  39 7075898 Danner, Lindsey 2008 U16 OR7 1:06.67 6.98

39  57 6984301 Doden, Quincy 2007 U16 OR10 1:06.77 7.08

40  45 7018004 Dunlevy, Hadley 2005 U18 OR8 1:06.85 7.16

41  28 6932233 Crawford, Evie 2007 U16 WY5 1:07.32 7.63

42  53 6917697 Hutchinson, Ruby 2005 U18 NVR9 1:07.59 7.90

43  50 6647174 Lacko, MK 2007 U16 WY9 1:07.65 7.96

44  59 6622367 Bohlke, Brynn 2004 U21 MN9 1:07.78 8.09

45  66 7258702 Allred, Avery 2006 U18 OR12 1:08.42 8.73

46  64 6662704 Crabtree, Brynn 2006 U18 WY11 1:08.85 9.16

47  62 6786379 McCorkle, Claire 2005 U18 OR11 1:08.90 9.21

48  58 7099322 Strominger,  Sydney 2006 U18 NVR10 1:09.11 9.42

49  48 6927108 Blair, Aleka 2005 U18 WY8 1:09.35 9.66

50  55 7258407 Reed, Lu 2005 U18 WY10 1:09.37 9.68

51  35 6820991 Hall, Aspen 2006 U18 NVL6 1:09.42 9.73

52  21 6899798 Smith, Madalyn 2006 U18 NVL4 1:09.80 10.11

53  47 6915332 Masterson, Olive 2008 U16 NVL8 1:09.91 10.22

54  38 6846127 Schroeder, Jane 2007 U16 NVR7 1:10.13 10.44

55  25 7171797 Muff, Katherine 2005 U18 NVR5 1:10.38 10.69

56  65 6737082 Denton, Millie 2008 U16 NVR11 1:10.51 10.82

57  46 6626573 Ryan, Ella 2004 U21 NVR8 1:10.67 10.98

58  30 6750942 Lyle, Anna 2005 U18 NVL5 1:11.03 11.34

59  68 7258464 Shoolroy, Quinn 2006 U18 NVR12 1:13.91 14.22

60  69 7258585 Gustafson, Jennifer 2005 U18 WY12 1:13.93 14.24

61  15 7253860 Whitelock, Adaya 2008 U16 WY3 1:14.86 15.17

62  41 7258550 Villenueva, Sawyer 2004 U21 NVL7 1:15.51 15.82

63  60 7130697 Levitt, Layla 2006 U18 NVL10 1:19.39 19.70

64  52 7152923 McCulloch, Elizabeth 2006 U18 NVL9 1:19.99 20.30

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START

    DID NOT FINISH:   4 competitors

 49 6932828 Skillern, Grace 2005 U18 OR9

 54 6493076 Pelava, Abbi 2005 U18 MN7

 18 6935150 Teets, Emily 2006 U18 OR3

 7 6554447 Niedzwiecki, Oliva 2006 U18 CO2

    DISQUALIFIED
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/11/2023 Start Time 9:40

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

Maynard, Steven      (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

Snow: Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/10/2023 Start Time 10:15 / 13:30

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Maynard, Steven USA

Referee Feroldi, Robert USA

Chief of Race Saxe, Bradford USA

Course Name REYNOLDS RUN

Start Altitude 1288m

Finish Altitude 1128m

Vertical Drop 160m

Homologation Number 13113/02/19

Course Setter Springer, Nathan USA

Gates/Turning Gates 66/63

Start Time 10:15

Raymond, Spencer USA

Gates/Turning Gates 63/61

Start Time 13:30

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1723,   Applied Penalty  53.43 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  47 6409496 Wiser, Sebastian 2005 CO8 53.46 (1) 51.33 (1) 1:44.79

2  11 6492938 Reents , Jackson 2005 MN2 54.33 (2) 54.16 (6) 1:48.49 3.70

3  10 6422908 Gillest, Garrett 2005 CO2 56.04 (5) 53.00 (3) 1:49.04 4.25

4  5 F6583910 Peterson, Luca 2008 NVL1 56.52 (6) 52.85 (2) 1:49.37 4.58

5  3 6997973 Dressley, Ray 2006 MN1 55.94 (4) 54.40 (7) 1:50.34 5.55

6  25 6378063 Byrne, Cricket 2004 CO5 57.17 (8) 55.03 (10) 1:52.20 7.41

7  56 6544654 Herber, Aaron 2004 MN10 58.73 (16) 53.57 (4) 1:52.30 7.51

8  4 6795103 Kenyon, Ian 2005 OR1 57.93 (11) 54.97 (8) 1:52.90 8.11

9  15 6569652 DeMars , Leo 2006 MN3 57.97 (12) 55.90 (16) 1:53.87 9.08

10  1 6664734 D'Amours, Travis 2005 WY1 58.40 (13) 55.49 (14) 1:53.89 9.10

11  34 6809844 Byrum, Micah 2004 CO6 58.55 (14) 55.38 (13) 1:53.93 9.14

12  24 6455127 Regrut, Henry 2005 CO4 59.41 (19) 54.97 (8) 1:54.38 9.59

13  52 6824417 Smith, Dominic 2006 CO9 1:00.12 (25) 55.13 (11) 1:55.25 10.46

14  28 6900490 Kirchmeier, Cooper 2007 OR5 1:00.26 (27) 55.20 (12) 1:55.46 10.67

15  41 6746419 Milligan, Buck 2005 WY7 59.69 (23) 56.08 (18) 1:55.77 10.98

16  37 6795118 Kenyon, Thomas 2005 OR7 59.85 (24) 55.94 (17) 1:55.79 11.00

17  22 7023701 Herion, William 2008 OR4 59.43 (20) 56.68 (22) 1:56.11 11.32

18  14 6832689 Lane, Brett 2007 WY3 59.50 (21) 56.63 (21) 1:56.13 11.34

19  9 6757540 Anderson, Grant 2004 OR2 59.50 (21) 56.96 (23) 1:56.46 11.67

20  2 6392796 Joy, Jacob 2005 NVR1 1:00.54 (28) 56.52 (20) 1:57.06 12.27

21  6 6433025 Kagan, Colin 2004 CO1 1:03.54 (38) 53.69 (5) 1:57.23 12.44

22  17 6931374 Schock, Preston 2005 OR3 1:00.60 (29) 57.83 (24) 1:58.43 13.64

23  7 6737072 Denton, Thomas 2005 NVR2 1:00.22 (26) 58.26 (27) 1:58.48 13.69

24  60 6764465 Fehr, Ian 2006 CO11 1:01.46 (32) 58.11 (25) 1:59.57 14.78

25  57 6763191 Stokeld, Salvador 2008 CO10 1:03.81 (41) 58.21 (26) 2:02.02 17.23

26  43 6850924 Lafleur, Wil 2004 OR8 1:03.69 (40) 58.52 (28) 2:02.21 17.42

27  20 7170876 Ross, Logan 2006 WY4 1:02.55 (33) 1:00.62 (32) 2:03.17 18.38

28  19 6651156 Winter, Tanner 2005 NVR4 1:03.36 (37) 59.96 (30) 2:03.32 18.53

29  29 6665648 Wetzler, Adi 2007 WY5 1:02.82 (34) 1:00.63 (33) 2:03.45 18.66

30  16 F6754428 Smith, Nolan 2007 NVL3 58.98 (17) 1:05.01 (43) 2:03.99 19.20

31  42 6542772 Scott, Parker 2004 CO7 1:03.06 (36) 1:01.36 (35) 2:04.42 19.63

32  18 6392804 Joy, Andrew 2005 NVR3 1:03.54 (38) 1:00.89 (34) 2:04.43 19.64

33  48 6763280 Stolte, Jack 2006 WY8 1:02.85 (35) 1:01.96 (37) 2:04.81 20.02

34  27 F6720471 Hoyt-Plank, Jason 2008 NVL5 1:04.01 (42) 1:01.63 (36) 2:05.64 20.85
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/10/2023 Start Time 10:15 / 13:30

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

35  65 6533720 Kelly, Dylan 2006 CO12 1:01.14 (31) 1:04.91 (42) 2:06.05 21.26

36  64 7258482 Hokanson, Ivar 2006 OR12 1:06.14 (44) 1:03.07 (38) 2:09.21 24.42

37  39 6599559 Reddington , Stephen 2005 MN7 55.44 (3) 1:14.41 (52) 2:09.85 25.06

38  61 6959666 Welch, Lars 2007 OR11 1:06.60 (45) 1:04.16 (40) 2:10.76 25.97

39  36 6645873 Omar, Riley 2006 NVR6 1:06.97 (47) 1:04.05 (39) 2:11.02 26.23

40  38 6685270 Turk, Rory 2007 NVL7 1:07.76 (49) 1:04.72 (41) 2:12.48 27.69

41  23 7130826 VanWechel , Lukas 2005 MN4 1:17.48 (60) 56.25 (19) 2:13.73 28.94

42  58 7258384 Austbo, Bjorn 2007 OR10 1:08.08 (50) 1:05.86 (44) 2:13.94 29.15

43  51 6813260 Milligan, Lucas 2007 WY9 1:15.22 (58) 59.77 (29) 2:14.99 30.20

44  40 7178400 Parkhurst, Luke 2005 NVR7 1:10.55 (52) 1:07.52 (45) 2:18.07 33.28

45  45 7258654 Callister, Thomas 2005 NVL8 1:07.52 (48) 1:10.69 (47) 2:18.21 33.42

46  26 6623857 Hickenbottom, Owen 2006 NVR5 1:04.64 (43) 1:13.78 (51) 2:18.42 33.63

47  62 7257076 Nobis, Rudi 2005 NVR11 1:14.68 (56) 1:08.92 (46) 2:23.60 38.81

48  53 6728085 Gini, Ryder 2005 NVR9 1:14.57 (55) 1:10.97 (49) 2:25.54 40.75

49  55 6932134 Brooks, Jackson 2005 WY10 1:15.11 (57) 1:10.76 (48) 2:25.87 41.08

50  54 7257574 Bertz, Shay 2005 NVR10 1:16.16 (59) 1:12.99 (50) 2:29.15 44.36

51  35 6647061 Lacko, Kenny 2005 WY6 1:14.24 (54) 1:16.18 (53) 2:30.42 45.63

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   3 competitors

 59 6608259 Sprenkle , Reid 2005 MN11 1:00.49 (31)

 30 6791851 Giles , Henry 2005 MN5 DNF

 21 F6887891 Van Prooyen, Andrew 2008 NVL4 DSQ

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 49 6938540 Chladek, Bela 2005 OR9 55.85 (15) Gate   57

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 50 6952987 Okubo , Riley 2006 MN9 1:19.49 (61)

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   6 competitors

 46 X7257451 Rasp, Franz 2006 NVR8 1:06.75 (46) DNF

 44 6994847 Oberholtzer , Cy 2005 MN8 57.78 (10) DNF

 32 6598312 Qie , Jaggen 2005 MN6 56.73 (7) DNF

 31 7006087 Ferguson, Joe 2007 OR6 59.21 (18) DNF

 12 F6583926 Peterson, Aidan 2005 NVL2 58.67 (15) DNF

 8 6795493 Janssen, Owen 2005 WY2 57.75 (9) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   3 competitors

 63 6833704 Bruntz, Landon 2005 NVR12 1:11.34 (53) DSQ Gate   46
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  3/10/2023 Start Time 10:15 / 13:30

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

 33 F6878557 Nemeth, Liam 2008 NVL6 1:09.16 (51) DSQ Gate   46

 13 6411086 Cheek, Michael 2005 CO3 1:00.65 (30) DSQ Gate   46

Maynard, Steven      (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Garcia, Lucas

A - Garcia, Lucas

USA

USA

C - Rivzi, Ian

C - Rivzi, Ian

USA

USA

B - Holcomb, Lucas

B - Holcomb, Lucas

USA

USA

Conditions on course

SNOWING Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -2C / 28F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/11/2023 Start Time 9:40

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Maynard, Steven USA

Referee Ryan, Danielle USA

Chief of Race Saxe, Bradford USA

Course Name REYNOLDS RUN

Start Altitude 1412m

Finish Altitude 1142m

Vertical Drop 270m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter Hattery, Jason USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:40

Number of Competitors: 63, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1823,   Applied Penalty  82.42 F=1010

13113/02/19Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

1  6 R6433025 Kagan, Colin 2004 U21 CO1 58.10

2  47 6409496 Wiser, Sebastian 2005 U18 CO8 58.38 0.28

3  11 6492938 Reents , Jackson 2005 U18 MN1 58.58 0.48

4  10 6422908 Gillest, Garrett 2005 U18 CO2 58.65 0.55

5  5 6583910 Peterson, Luca 2008 U16 NVL1 58.66 0.56

6  13 6411086 Cheek, Michael 2005 U18 CO3 58.80 0.70

7  39 6599559 Reddington , Stephen 2005 U18 MN4 58.81 0.71

8  28 6900490 Kirchmeier, Cooper 2007 U16 OR2 59.02 0.92

9  32 6598312 Qie , Jaggen 2005 U18 MN2 59.61 1.51

10  37 6795118 Kenyon, Thomas 2005 U18 OR7 59.71 1.61

11  24 6455127 Regrut, Henry 2005 U18 CO4 59.79 1.69

12  8 6795493 Janssen, Owen 2005 U18 WY2 59.89 1.79

13  1 6664734 D'Amours, Travis 2005 U18 WY1 1:00.41 2.31

14  22 7023701 Herion, William 2008 U16 OR1 1:00.56 2.46

15  34 6809844 Byrum, Micah 2004 U21 CO6 1:00.65 2.55

16  31 7006087 Ferguson, Joe 2007 U16 OR5 1:00.75 2.65

17  12 6583926 Peterson, Aidan 2005 U18 NVL2 1:00.76 2.66

18  14 6832689 Lane, Brett 2007 U16 WY3 1:00.88 2.78

19  25 6378063 Byrne, Cricket 2004 U21 CO5 1:01.13 3.03

20  9 6757540 Anderson, Grant 2004 U21 OR4 1:01.14 3.04

21  15 6569652 DeMars , Leo 2006 U18 MN3 1:01.59 3.49

22  52 6824417 Smith, Dominic 2006 U18 CO9 1:01.71 3.61

23  41 6746419 Milligan, Buck 2005 U18 WY7 1:01.80 3.70

24  56 6544654 Herber, Aaron 2004 U21 MN5 1:01.81 3.71

25  49 6938540 Chladek, Bela 2005 U18 OR8 1:02.16 4.06

26  2 6392796 Joy, Jacob 2005 U18 NVR1 1:02.21 4.11

27  48 6763280 Stolte, Jack 2006 U18 WY8 1:02.60 4.50

28  65 6533720 Kelly, Dylan 2006 U18 CO12 1:02.64 4.54

29  4 6795103 Kenyon, Ian 2005 U18 OR3 1:02.65 4.55

30  20 7170876 Ross, Logan 2006 U18 WY4 1:02.68 4.58

31  29 6665648 Wetzler, Adi 2007 U16 WY5 1:02.77 4.67

32  42 6542772 Scott, Parker 2004 U21 CO7 1:02.99 4.89

33  60 6764465 Fehr, Ian 2006 U18 CO11 1:03.02 4.92

34  18 6392804 Joy, Andrew 2005 U18 NVR3 1:03.06 4.96
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/11/2023 Start Time 9:40

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

35  57 6763191 Stokeld, Salvador 2008 U16 CO10 1:03.09 4.99

36  43 6850924 Lafleur, Wil 2004 U21 OR9 1:03.12 5.02

37  51 6813260 Milligan, Lucas 2007 U16 WY9 1:03.13 5.03

38  7 6737072 Denton, Thomas 2005 U18 NVR2 1:03.30 5.20

39  59 6608259 Sprenkle , Reid 2005 U18 MN8 1:03.48 5.38

40  21 6887891 Van Prooyen, Andrew 2008 U16 NVL4 1:03.65 5.55

41  19 6651156 Winter, Tanner 2005 U18 NVR4 1:03.85 5.75

42  23 7130826 VanWechel , Lukas 2005 U18 MN7 1:03.87 5.77

43  38 6685270 Turk, Rory 2007 U16 NVL7 1:04.01 5.91

44  36 6645873 Omar, Riley 2006 U18 NVR6 1:04.57 6.47

45  27 6720471 Hoyt-Plank, Jason 2008 U16 NVL5 1:05.03 6.93

46  17 6931374 Schock, Preston 2005 U18 OR6 1:05.08 6.98

47  58 7258384 Austbo, Bjorn 2007 U16 OR10 1:06.03 7.93

48  55 6932134 Brooks, Jackson 2005 U18 WY10 1:07.40 9.30

49  45 7258654 Callister, Thomas 2005 U18 NVL8 1:07.41 9.31

50  64 7258482 Hokanson, Ivar 2006 U18 OR11 1:07.65 9.55

51  46 X7257451 Rasp, Franz NVR8 1:07.84 9.74

52  26 6623857 Hickenbottom, Owen 2006 U18 NVR5 1:07.88 9.78

53  62 7257076 Nobis, Rudi 2005 U18 NVR11 1:08.15 10.05

54  61 6959666 Welch, Lars 2007 U16 OR12 1:08.78 10.68

55  40 7178400 Parkhurst, Luke 2005 U18 NVR7 1:10.32 12.22

56  33 6878557 Nemeth, Liam 2008 U16 NVL6 1:10.42 12.32

57  54 7257574 Bertz, Shay 2005 U18 NVR10 1:11.42 13.32

58  63 6833704 Bruntz, Landon 2005 U18 NVR12 1:13.39 15.29

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   1 competitor

 50 6952987 Okubo , Riley 2006 U18 MN6

    DID NOT FINISH:   4 competitors

 30 6791851 Giles , Henry 2005 U18 MN9

 53 6728085 Gini, Ryder 2005 U18 NVR9

 35 6647061 Lacko, Kenny 2005 U18 WY6

 16 6754428 Smith, Nolan 2007 U16 NVL3

    DISQUALIFIED
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WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  3/11/2023 Start Time 9:40

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

MT. HOOD SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

MT. HOOD SKI BOWL

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

Maynard, Steven      (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

PARTLY SUNNY Snow: MACHINE GROOMEDTemperature - Start: 30C / 86F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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State Scoring MENS MENS TM LADIES LADIES TM OVERALL OVERALL

MGS1 MGS2 MSL1 MSL2 TOTAL Placing WGS1 WGS2 WSL1 WSL2 TOTAL Placing TEAM Placing

CO 4839 0 4075 4806 13720 1 4931 0 4493 4778 14202 1 27922 1

MN 3570 0 4801 3835 12206 2 3019 0 4391 3722 11132 2 23338 2

OR 3461 0 2962 3372 9795 3 2793 0 2823 3080 8696 3 18491 3

NVL 2371 0 2613 2029 7013 2808 0 2255 2079 7142 14155
WY 2968 0 2899 2640 8507 2829 0 2901 2609 8339 16846
NVR 1769 0 1894 2113 5776 2331 0 1776 2235 6342 12118

0

CA 0
IL 0



                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/10/2023                Page 1

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                          Womens SL Run 2 Team Results                          

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : CO   Total Points : 4778   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
2               Cate Simpson       1:02.45 (2)               1:02.45 (2)  952    *
34              Luci Brady         1:03.46 (4)               1:03.46 (4)  867    *
61              Sienna Hendrickso  1:03.61 (5)               1:03.61 (5)  830    *
37              Emma Bellatty      1:04.09 (6)               1:04.09 (6)  795    *
27              Lexi Ornstein      1:05.68 (10               1:05.68 (10) 679    *
19              Kinsley Jacobson   1:06.52 (11               1:06.52 (11) 655    *
67              Kristiana Stoyano  1:07.40 (14               1:07.40 (14) 590
43              Lauren McCalla     1:09.62 (20               1:09.62 (20) 487
56              Audra Gowdy        1:10.08 (21               1:10.08 (21) 472
51              Rowynn Slivka      1:10.33 (23               1:10.33 (23) 445
7               Oliva Niedzwiecki        DNF                                 
16              Emma McHaffie            DNF                                 

Team : MN   Total Points : 3722   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
44              Emily Gustafson    1:03.32 (3)               1:03.32 (3)  908    *
1               Kate  Reardon      1:04.24 (7)               1:04.24 (7)  763    *
17              Veronica  McHenry  1:05.14 (9)               1:05.14 (9)  706    *
32              Kalina  Dimitrova  1:06.97 (12               1:06.97 (12) 632    *
63              Stella Gronski     1:11.37 (26               1:11.37 (26) 409    *
59              Brynn Bohlke       1:16.49 (37               1:16.49 (37) 304    *
40              Natalie  Humbert   1:17.92 (40               1:17.92 (40) 281
9               Breck  Carlson     1:21.01 (47               1:21.01 (47) 233
22              Ella  Dols         1:21.11 (48               1:21.11 (48) 227
26              Marisa Witte       1:27.11 (55               1:27.11 (55) 187
54              Abbi Pelava              DNF                                 

Team : OR   Total Points : 3080   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
6               Hannah Currier     1:05.06 (8)               1:05.06 (8)  733    *
18              Emily Teets        1:07.25 (13               1:07.25 (13) 610    *
29              Matalyn Hornbeck   1:09.53 (18               1:09.53 (18) 518    *
24              Jessica Trost      1:11.17 (24               1:11.17 (24) 433    *
39              Lindsey Danner     1:11.21 (25               1:11.21 (25) 420    *
49              Grace Skillern     1:12.84 (30               1:12.84 (30) 366    *
45              Hadley Dunlevy     1:14.60 (32               1:14.60 (32) 347
66              Avery Allred       1:15.43 (34               1:15.43 (34) 329
31              Sadie Carson       1:15.48 (35               1:15.48 (35) 320



62              Claire McCorkle    1:18.60 (42               1:18.60 (42) 266
57              Quincy Doden             DNF                                 
10              Kaitlynn Ping            DNF                                 

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  3/11/2023 6:26:57 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/10/2023                Page 2

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                          Womens SL Run 2 Team Results                          

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : WY   Total Points : 2689   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
12              Madison Kramer     1:08.38 (15               1:08.38 (15) 570    *
20              Annie Moll         1:09.59 (19               1:09.59 (19) 502    *
36              Lily Steinberg     1:10.15 (22               1:10.15 (22) 458    *
15              Adaya Whitelock    1:11.38 (27               1:11.38 (27) 397    *
48              Aleka Blair        1:11.91 (28               1:11.91 (28) 386    *
42              Ceci Bruno         1:12.41 (29               1:12.41 (29) 376    *
64              Brynn Crabtree     1:14.10 (31               1:14.10 (31) 356
50              MK Lacko           1:14.92 (33               1:14.92 (33) 337
55              Lu Reed            1:18.33 (41               1:18.33 (41) 273
69              Jennifer Gustafso  1:24.09 (53               1:24.09 (53) 198
28              Evie Crawford      1:36.98 (61               1:36.98 (61) 157
5               Taylor Smith             DNF                                 

Team : NVR   Total Points : 2235   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
8               Maya  Hsu          1:08.72 (16               1:08.72 (16) 552    *
4               Ellie Ewing        1:08.74 (17               1:08.74 (17) 534    *
23             Der Veen  Claudia   1:16.38 (36               1:16.38 (36) 312    *
13              Adele L Colletti   1:16.73 (38               1:16.73 (38) 296    *
25              Katherine Muff     1:17.62 (39               1:17.62 (39) 288    *
53              Ruby Hutchinson    1:20.22 (44               1:20.22 (44) 253    *
68              Quinn Shoolroy     1:20.83 (46               1:20.83 (46) 240
33              Delavyn Beerman    1:21.25 (49               1:21.25 (49) 221
65              Millie Denton      1:22.02 (51               1:22.02 (51) 209
58               Sydney  Stroming  1:22.75 (52               1:22.75 (52) 204
46              Ella Ryan          1:25.14 (54               1:25.14 (54) 193
38              Jane Schroeder           DSQ                                 

Team : NVL   Total Points : 2079   Rank : 6th



Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11              Amber Hansford     1:01.93 (1)               1:01.93 (1) 1000    *
35              Aspen Hall         1:20.04 (43               1:20.04 (43) 259    *
47              Olive Masterson    1:20.33 (45               1:20.33 (45) 246    *
30              Anna Lyle          1:21.84 (50               1:21.84 (50) 215    *
41              Sawyer Villenueva  1:28.06 (56               1:28.06 (56) 182    *
14              Addison Jones      1:31.74 (57               1:31.74 (57) 177    *
60              Layla Levitt       1:31.89 (58               1:31.89 (58) 172
21              Madalyn Smith      1:32.54 (59               1:32.54 (59) 167
52              Elizabeth McCullo  1:33.92 (60               1:33.92 (60) 162
3               Mikayla Walsh            DNF                                 

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  3/11/2023 6:26:57 PM
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                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/10/2023                Page 1

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                            Womens SL 1 Team Results                            

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : CO   Total Points : 4493   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
2               Cate Simpson         56.16 (1)                 56.16 (1) 1000    *
7               Oliva Niedzwiecki    57.84 (5)                 57.84 (5)  830    *
37              Emma Bellatty        58.01 (6)                 58.01 (6)  795    *
16              Emma McHaffie        58.31 (9)                 58.31 (9)  706    *
34              Luci Brady         1:00.05 (13               1:00.05 (13) 610    *
61              Sienna Hendrickso  1:01.05 (16               1:01.05 (16) 552    *
19              Kinsley Jacobson   1:02.13 (18               1:02.13 (18) 518
27              Lexi Ornstein      1:02.14 (19               1:02.14 (19) 502
67              Kristiana Stoyano  1:05.55 (30               1:05.55 (30) 366
51              Rowynn Slivka      1:06.27 (36               1:06.27 (36) 312
56              Audra Gowdy        1:06.66 (37               1:06.66 (37) 304
43              Lauren McCalla     1:17.08 (62               1:17.08 (62) 152

Team : MN   Total Points : 4391   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1               Kate  Reardon        56.29 (2)                 56.29 (2)  952    *
9               Breck  Carlson       57.02 (4)                 57.02 (4)  867    *
17              Veronica  McHenry    58.08 (8)                 58.08 (8)  733    *
26              Marisa Witte         58.77 (10                 58.77 (10) 679    *
44              Emily Gustafson    1:00.58 (14               1:00.58 (14) 590    *
22              Ella  Dols         1:00.74 (15               1:00.74 (15) 570    *
40              Natalie  Humbert   1:03.17 (21               1:03.17 (21) 472
54              Abbi Pelava        1:05.39 (29               1:05.39 (29) 376
32              Kalina  Dimitrova  1:05.59 (31               1:05.59 (31) 356
63              Stella Gronski     1:06.03 (34               1:06.03 (34) 329
59              Brynn Bohlke       1:11.63 (52               1:11.63 (52) 204

Team : WY   Total Points : 2901   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
36              Lily Steinberg       58.78 (11                 58.78 (11) 655    *
5               Taylor Smith         59.46 (12                 59.46 (12) 632    *
12              Madison Kramer     1:02.26 (20               1:02.26 (20) 487    *
15              Adaya Whitelock    1:03.96 (23               1:03.96 (23) 445    *
20              Annie Moll         1:05.07 (28               1:05.07 (28) 386    *
48              Aleka Blair        1:06.96 (38               1:06.96 (38) 296    *
42              Ceci Bruno         1:07.67 (39               1:07.67 (39) 288
64              Brynn Crabtree     1:09.38 (46               1:09.38 (46) 240
50              MK Lacko           1:09.54 (47               1:09.54 (47) 233



28              Evie Crawford      1:10.97 (51               1:10.97 (51) 209
55              Lu Reed            1:15.14 (59               1:15.14 (59) 167
69              Jennifer Gustafso  1:18.46 (66               1:18.46 (66) 134
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                          Western US HS Championships                           
                            Womens SL 1 Team Results                            

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : OR   Total Points : 2823   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
6               Hannah Currier       58.05 (7)                 58.05 (7)  763    *
18              Emily Teets        1:01.41 (17               1:01.41 (17) 534    *
24              Jessica Trost      1:04.14 (24               1:04.14 (24) 433    *
29              Matalyn Hornbeck   1:04.60 (26               1:04.60 (26) 409    *
39              Lindsey Danner     1:05.80 (32               1:05.80 (32) 347    *
10              Kaitlynn Ping      1:05.93 (33               1:05.93 (33) 337    *
45              Hadley Dunlevy     1:08.20 (41               1:08.20 (41) 273
31              Sadie Carson       1:08.44 (42               1:08.44 (42) 266
57              Quincy Doden       1:08.90 (44               1:08.90 (44) 253
49              Grace Skillern     1:08.94 (45               1:08.94 (45) 246
66              Avery Allred       1:09.73 (48               1:09.73 (48) 227
62              Claire McCorkle    1:12.56 (54               1:12.56 (54) 193

Team : NVL   Total Points : 2255   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11              Amber Hansford       56.89 (3)                 56.89 (3)  908    *
3               Mikayla Walsh      1:03.45 (22               1:03.45 (22) 458    *
14              Addison Jones      1:06.26 (35               1:06.26 (35) 320    *
21              Madalyn Smith      1:10.41 (50               1:10.41 (50) 215    *
47              Olive Masterson    1:13.02 (56               1:13.02 (56) 182    *
35              Aspen Hall         1:14.74 (58               1:14.74 (58) 172    *
30              Anna Lyle          1:15.75 (60               1:15.75 (60) 162
41              Sawyer Villenueva  1:20.27 (67               1:20.27 (67) 129
60              Layla Levitt       1:24.39 (68               1:24.39 (68) 125
52              Elizabeth McCullo  1:24.94 (69               1:24.94 (69) 121

Team : NVR   Total Points : 1776   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________



8               Maya  Hsu          1:04.22 (25               1:04.22 (25) 420    *
4               Ellie Ewing        1:04.65 (27               1:04.65 (27) 397    *
13              Adele L Colletti   1:07.74 (40               1:07.74 (40) 281    *
23             Der Veen  Claudia   1:08.64 (43               1:08.64 (43) 259    *
25              Katherine Muff     1:10.38 (49               1:10.38 (49) 221    *
38              Jane Schroeder     1:11.66 (53               1:11.66 (53) 198    *
33              Delavyn Beerman    1:12.90 (55               1:12.90 (55) 187
53              Ruby Hutchinson    1:14.71 (57               1:14.71 (57) 177
68              Quinn Shoolroy     1:16.80 (61               1:16.80 (61) 157
58               Sydney  Stroming  1:17.31 (63               1:17.31 (63) 148
65              Millie Denton      1:17.47 (64               1:17.47 (64) 143
46              Ella Ryan          1:17.54 (65               1:17.54 (65) 138
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                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/10/2023                Page 1

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                          Mens SL Team Scoring  Run 1                           

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : MN   Total Points : 4801   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11              Jackson Reents       54.33 (2)                 54.33 (2)  952    *
39              Stephen  Reddingt    55.44 (3)                 55.44 (3)  908    *
3               Ray  Dressley        55.94 (4)                 55.94 (4)  867    *
32              Jaggen Qie           56.73 (7)                 56.73 (7)  763    *
44              Cy  Oberholtzer      57.78 (10                 57.78 (10) 679    *
15              Leo DeMars           57.97 (12                 57.97 (12) 632    *
56              Aaron Herber         58.73 (16                 58.73 (16) 552
23              Lukas  VanWechel   1:17.48 (60               1:17.48 (60) 162
50              Riley  Okubo       1:19.49 (61               1:19.49 (61) 157
59              Reid Sprenkle            DNF                                 
30              Henry Giles              DNF                                 

Team : CO   Total Points : 4075   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
47              Sebastian Wiser      53.46 (1)                 53.46 (1) 1000    *
10              Garrett Gillest      56.04 (5)                 56.04 (5)  830    *
25              Cricket Byrne        57.17 (8)                 57.17 (8)  733    *
34              Micah Byrum          58.55 (14                 58.55 (14) 590    *
24              Henry Regrut         59.41 (19                 59.41 (19) 502    *
52              Dominic Smith      1:00.12 (25               1:00.12 (25) 420    *
13              Michael Cheek      1:00.65 (30               1:00.65 (30) 366
65              Dylan Kelly        1:01.14 (31               1:01.14 (31) 356
60              Ian Fehr           1:01.46 (32               1:01.46 (32) 347
42              Parker Scott       1:03.06 (36               1:03.06 (36) 312
6               Colin Kagan        1:03.54 (38               1:03.54 (38) 296
57              Salvador Stokeld   1:03.81 (41               1:03.81 (41) 273

Team : OR   Total Points : 2962   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
4               Ian Kenyon           57.93 (11                 57.93 (11) 655    *
31              Joe Ferguson         59.21 (18                 59.21 (18) 518    *
22              William Herion       59.43 (20                 59.43 (20) 487    *
9               Grant Anderson       59.50 (21                 59.50 (21) 472    *
37              Thomas Kenyon        59.85 (24                 59.85 (24) 433    *
28              Cooper Kirchmeier  1:00.26 (27               1:00.26 (27) 397    *
17              Preston Schock     1:00.60 (29               1:00.60 (29) 376
43              Wil Lafleur        1:03.69 (40               1:03.69 (40) 281
64              Ivar Hokanson      1:06.14 (44               1:06.14 (44) 253



61              Lars Welch         1:06.60 (45               1:06.60 (45) 246
58              Bjorn Austbo       1:08.08 (50               1:08.08 (50) 215
49              Bela Chladek             DSQ                                 
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                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/10/2023                Page 2

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                          Mens SL Team Scoring  Run 1                           

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : WY   Total Points : 2899   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
8               Owen  Janssen        57.75 (9)                 57.75 (9)  706    *
1               Travis  D'Amours     58.40 (13                 58.40 (13) 610    *
14              Brett  Lane          59.50 (21                 59.50 (21) 472    *
41              Buck Milligan        59.69 (23                 59.69 (23) 445    *
20              Logan  Ross        1:02.55 (33               1:02.55 (33) 337    *
29              Adi Wetzler        1:02.82 (34               1:02.82 (34) 329    *
48              Jack Stolte        1:02.85 (35               1:02.85 (35) 320
35              Kenny  Lacko       1:14.24 (54               1:14.24 (54) 193
55              Jackson Brooks     1:15.11 (57               1:15.11 (57) 177
51              Lucas Milligan     1:15.22 (58               1:15.22 (58) 172

Team : NVL   Total Points : 2613   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
5               Luca Peterson        56.52 (6)                 56.52 (6)  795    *
12              Aidan Peterson       58.67 (15                 58.67 (15) 570    *
16              Nolan Smith          58.98 (17                 58.98 (17) 534    *
27              Jason Hoyt‐Plank   1:04.01 (42               1:04.01 (42) 266    *
45              Thomas Callister   1:07.52 (48               1:07.52 (48) 227    *
38              Rory Turk          1:07.76 (49               1:07.76 (49) 221    *
33              Liam Nemeth        1:09.16 (51               1:09.16 (51) 209
21             Prooyen  Andrew Va        DNF                                 

Team : NVR   Total Points : 1894   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
7               Thomas Denton      1:00.22 (26               1:00.22 (26) 409    *
2               Jacob Joy          1:00.54 (28               1:00.54 (28) 386    *
19              Tanner  Winter     1:03.36 (37               1:03.36 (37) 304    *
18              Andrew Joy         1:03.54 (38               1:03.54 (38) 296    *



26              Owen Hickenbottom  1:04.64 (43               1:04.64 (43) 259    *
46              Franz Rasp         1:06.75 (46               1:06.75 (46) 240    *
36              Riley Omar         1:06.97 (47               1:06.97 (47) 233
40              Luke Parkhurst     1:10.55 (52               1:10.55 (52) 204
63              Landon Bruntz      1:11.34 (53               1:11.34 (53) 198
53              Ryder Gini         1:14.57 (55               1:14.57 (55) 187
62              Rudi Nobis         1:14.68 (56               1:14.68 (56) 182
54              Shay Bertz         1:16.16 (59               1:16.16 (59) 167
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                          Western US HS Championships                           
                           Mens SL Run 2 Team Scoring                           

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : CO   Total Points : 4805   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
47              Sebastian Wiser      51.33 (1)                 51.33 (1) 1000    *
10              Garrett Gillest      53.00 (3)                 53.00 (3)  908    *
6               Colin Kagan          53.69 (5)                 53.69 (5)  830    *
24              Henry Regrut         54.97 (8)                 54.97 (8)  733    *
25              Cricket Byrne        55.03 (10                 55.03 (10) 679    *
52              Dominic Smith        55.13 (11                 55.13 (11) 655    *
34              Micah Byrum          55.38 (13                 55.38 (13) 610
60              Ian Fehr             58.11 (25                 58.11 (25) 420
57              Salvador Stokeld     58.21 (26                 58.21 (26) 409
42              Parker Scott       1:01.36 (35               1:01.36 (35) 320
65              Dylan Kelly        1:04.91 (42               1:04.91 (42) 266
13              Michael Cheek            DSQ                                 

Team : MN   Total Points : 3835   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
56              Aaron Herber         53.57 (4)                 53.57 (4)  867    *
11              Jackson Reents       54.16 (6)                 54.16 (6)  795    *
3               Ray  Dressley        54.40 (7)                 54.40 (7)  763    *
15              Leo DeMars           55.90 (16                 55.90 (16) 552    *
23              Lukas  VanWechel     56.25 (19                 56.25 (19) 502    *
59              Reid Sprenkle      1:00.49 (31               1:00.49 (31) 356    *
39              Stephen  Reddingt  1:14.41 (52               1:14.41 (52) 204
30              Henry Giles              DNF                                 
32              Jaggen Qie               DNF                                 
44              Cy  Oberholtzer          DNF                                 
50              Riley  Okubo             DNS                                 

Team : OR   Total Points : 3372   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
4               Ian Kenyon           54.97 (8)                 54.97 (8)  733    *
28              Cooper Kirchmeier    55.20 (12                 55.20 (12) 632    *
49              Bela Chladek         55.85 (15                 55.85 (15) 570    *
37              Thomas Kenyon        55.94 (17                 55.94 (17) 534    *
22              William Herion       56.68 (22                 56.68 (22) 458    *
9               Grant Anderson       56.96 (23                 56.96 (23) 445    *
17              Preston Schock       57.83 (24                 57.83 (24) 433
43              Wil Lafleur          58.52 (28                 58.52 (28) 386
64              Ivar Hokanson      1:03.07 (38               1:03.07 (38) 296



61              Lars Welch         1:04.16 (40               1:04.16 (40) 281
58              Bjorn Austbo       1:05.86 (44               1:05.86 (44) 253
31              Joe Ferguson             DNF                                 
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                          Western US HS Championships                           
                           Mens SL Run 2 Team Scoring                           

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : WY   Total Points : 2640   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1               Travis  D'Amours     55.49 (14                 55.49 (14) 590    *
41              Buck Milligan        56.08 (18                 56.08 (18) 518    *
14              Brett  Lane          56.63 (21                 56.63 (21) 472    *
51              Lucas Milligan       59.77 (29                 59.77 (29) 376    *
20              Logan  Ross        1:00.62 (32               1:00.62 (32) 347    *
29              Adi Wetzler        1:00.63 (33               1:00.63 (33) 337    *
48              Jack Stolte        1:01.96 (37               1:01.96 (37) 304
55              Jackson Brooks     1:10.76 (48               1:10.76 (48) 227
35              Kenny  Lacko       1:16.18 (53               1:16.18 (53) 198
8               Owen  Janssen            DNF                                 

Team : NVR   Total Points : 2113   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
2               Jacob Joy            56.52 (20                 56.52 (20) 487    *
7               Thomas Denton        58.26 (27                 58.26 (27) 397    *
19              Tanner  Winter       59.96 (30                 59.96 (30) 366    *
18              Andrew Joy         1:00.89 (34               1:00.89 (34) 329    *
36              Riley Omar         1:04.05 (39               1:04.05 (39) 288    *
40              Luke Parkhurst     1:07.52 (45               1:07.52 (45) 246    *
62              Rudi Nobis         1:08.92 (46               1:08.92 (46) 240
53              Ryder Gini         1:10.97 (49               1:10.97 (49) 221
54              Shay Bertz         1:12.99 (50               1:12.99 (50) 215
26              Owen Hickenbottom  1:13.78 (51               1:13.78 (51) 209
63              Landon Bruntz            DSQ                                 
46              Franz Rasp               DNF                                 

Team : NVL   Total Points : 2029   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________



5               Luca Peterson        52.85 (2)                 52.85 (2)  952    *
27              Jason Hoyt‐Plank   1:01.63 (36               1:01.63 (36) 312    *
38              Rory Turk          1:04.72 (41               1:04.72 (41) 273    *
16              Nolan Smith        1:05.01 (43               1:05.01 (43) 259    *
45              Thomas Callister   1:10.69 (47               1:10.69 (47) 233    *
12              Aidan Peterson           DNF                                 
21             Prooyen  Andrew Va        DSQ                                 
33              Liam Nemeth              DSQ                                 
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                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/11/2023                Page 1

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                             Womens GS Team Results                             

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : CO   Total Points : 4931   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
2               Cate Simpson         59.69 (1)                 59.69 (1) 1000    *
37              Emma Bellatty      1:00.70 (4)               1:00.70 (4)  867    *
27              Lexi Ornstein      1:01.40 (5)               1:01.40 (5)  830    *
34              Luci Brady         1:01.42 (6)               1:01.42 (6)  795    *
61              Sienna Hendrickso  1:01.78 (8)               1:01.78 (8)  733    *
51              Rowynn Slivka      1:02.05 (9)               1:02.05 (9)  706    *
43              Lauren McCalla     1:02.93 (16               1:02.93 (16) 552
16              Emma McHaffie      1:03.18 (17               1:03.18 (17) 534
19              Kinsley Jacobson   1:03.80 (19               1:03.80 (19) 502
67              Kristiana Stoyano  1:04.27 (21               1:04.27 (21) 472
56              Audra Gowdy        1:06.10 (35               1:06.10 (35) 320
7               Oliva Niedzwiecki        DNF                                 

Team : MN   Total Points : 3019   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1               Kate  Reardon      1:02.34 (11               1:02.34 (11) 655    *
9               Breck  Carlson     1:02.87 (14               1:02.87 (14) 590    *
70              Elisabeth Bergan   1:04.20 (20               1:04.20 (20) 487    *
44              Emily Gustafson    1:04.42 (22               1:04.42 (22) 458    *
22              Ella  Dols         1:04.66 (25               1:04.66 (25) 420    *
26              Marisa Witte       1:04.68 (26               1:04.68 (26) 409    *
40              Natalie  Humbert   1:05.54 (29               1:05.54 (29) 376
63              Stella Gronski     1:06.06 (34               1:06.06 (34) 329
59              Brynn Bohlke       1:07.78 (44               1:07.78 (44) 253
54              Abbi Pelava              DNF                                 

Team : WY   Total Points : 2829   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
5               Taylor Smith         59.92 (2)                 59.92 (2)  952    *
12              Madison Kramer     1:02.41 (12               1:02.41 (12) 632    *
20              Annie Moll         1:05.79 (31               1:05.79 (31) 356    *
42              Ceci Bruno         1:06.29 (36               1:06.29 (36) 312    *
36              Lily Steinberg     1:06.42 (37               1:06.42 (37) 304    *
28              Evie Crawford      1:07.32 (41               1:07.32 (41) 273    *
50              MK Lacko           1:07.65 (43               1:07.65 (43) 259
64              Brynn Crabtree     1:08.85 (46               1:08.85 (46) 240
48              Aleka Blair        1:09.35 (49               1:09.35 (49) 221
55              Lu Reed            1:09.37 (50               1:09.37 (50) 215



69              Jennifer Gustafso  1:13.93 (60               1:13.93 (60) 162
15              Adaya Whitelock    1:14.86 (61               1:14.86 (61) 157
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                          Western US HS Championships                           
                             Womens GS Team Results                             

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : NVL   Total Points : 2808   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11              Amber Hansford       59.99 (3)                 59.99 (3)  908    *
3               Mikayla Walsh      1:02.12 (10               1:02.12 (10) 679    *
14              Addison Jones      1:02.62 (13               1:02.62 (13) 610    *
35              Aspen Hall         1:09.42 (51               1:09.42 (51) 209    *
21              Madalyn Smith      1:09.80 (52               1:09.80 (52) 204    *
47              Olive Masterson    1:09.91 (53               1:09.91 (53) 198    *
30              Anna Lyle          1:11.03 (58               1:11.03 (58) 172
41              Sawyer Villenueva  1:15.51 (62               1:15.51 (62) 152
60              Layla Levitt       1:19.39 (63               1:19.39 (63) 148
52              Elizabeth McCullo  1:19.99 (64               1:19.99 (64) 143

Team : OR   Total Points : 2793   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
6               Hannah Currier     1:01.62 (7)               1:01.62 (7)  763    *
10              Kaitlynn Ping      1:03.56 (18               1:03.56 (18) 518    *
29              Matalyn Hornbeck   1:04.57 (24               1:04.57 (24) 433    *
24              Jessica Trost      1:04.92 (27               1:04.92 (27) 397    *
31              Sadie Carson       1:05.01 (28               1:05.01 (28) 386    *
39              Lindsey Danner     1:06.67 (38               1:06.67 (38) 296    *
57              Quincy Doden       1:06.77 (39               1:06.77 (39) 288
45              Hadley Dunlevy     1:06.85 (40               1:06.85 (40) 281
66              Avery Allred       1:08.42 (45               1:08.42 (45) 246
62              Claire McCorkle    1:08.90 (47               1:08.90 (47) 233
18              Emily Teets              DNF                                 
49              Grace Skillern           DNF                                 

Team : NVR   Total Points : 2331   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________



4               Ellie Ewing        1:02.90 (15               1:02.90 (15) 570    *
8               Maya  Hsu          1:04.53 (23               1:04.53 (23) 445    *
23             Der Veen  Claudia   1:05.57 (30               1:05.57 (30) 366    *
33              Delavyn Beerman    1:05.92 (32               1:05.92 (32) 347    *
13              Adele Colletti     1:05.98 (33               1:05.98 (33) 337    *
53              Ruby Hutchinson    1:07.59 (42               1:07.59 (42) 266    *
58               Sydney  Stroming  1:09.11 (48               1:09.11 (48) 227
38              Jane Schroeder     1:10.13 (54               1:10.13 (54) 193
25              Katherine Muff     1:10.38 (55               1:10.38 (55) 187
65              Millie Denton      1:10.51 (56               1:10.51 (56) 182
46              Ella Ryan          1:10.67 (57               1:10.67 (57) 177
68              Quinn Shoolroy     1:13.91 (59               1:13.91 (59) 167
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                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/11/2023                Page 1

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                              Mens GS Team Scoring                              

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : CO   Total Points : 4839   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
6               Colin Kagan          58.10 (1)                 58.10 (1) 1000    *
47              Sebastian Wiser      58.38 (2)                 58.38 (2)  952    *
10              Garrett Gillest      58.65 (4)                 58.65 (4)  867    *
13              Michael Cheek        58.80 (6)                 58.80 (6)  795    *
24              Henry Regrut         59.79 (11                 59.79 (11) 655    *
34              Micah Byrum        1:00.65 (15               1:00.65 (15) 570    *
25              Cricket Byrne      1:01.13 (19               1:01.13 (19) 502
52              Dominic Smith      1:01.71 (22               1:01.71 (22) 458
65              Dylan Kelly        1:02.64 (28               1:02.64 (28) 386
42              Parker Scott       1:02.99 (32               1:02.99 (32) 347
60              Ian Fehr           1:03.02 (33               1:03.02 (33) 337
57              Salvador Stokeld   1:03.09 (35               1:03.09 (35) 320

Team : MN   Total Points : 3570   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11              Jackson Reents       58.58 (3)                 58.58 (3)  908    *
39              Stephen  Reddingt    58.81 (7)                 58.81 (7)  763    *
32              Jaggen Qie           59.61 (9)                 59.61 (9)  706    *
15              Leo DeMars         1:01.59 (21               1:01.59 (21) 472    *
56              Aaron Herber       1:01.81 (24               1:01.81 (24) 433    *
59              Reid Sprenkle      1:03.48 (39               1:03.48 (39) 288    *
23              Lukas  VanWechel   1:03.87 (42               1:03.87 (42) 266
50              Riley  Okubo             DNS                                 
30              Henry Giles              DNF                                 

Team : OR   Total Points : 3461   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
28              Cooper Kirchmeier    59.02 (8)                 59.02 (8)  733    *
37              Thomas Kenyon        59.71 (10                 59.71 (10) 679    *
22              William Herion     1:00.56 (14               1:00.56 (14) 590    *
31              Joe Ferguson       1:00.75 (16               1:00.75 (16) 552    *
9               Grant Anderson     1:01.14 (20               1:01.14 (20) 487    *
49              Bela Chladek       1:02.16 (25               1:02.16 (25) 420    *
4               Ian Kenyon         1:02.65 (29               1:02.65 (29) 376
43              Wil Lafleur        1:03.12 (36               1:03.12 (36) 312
17              Preston Schock     1:05.08 (46               1:05.08 (46) 240
58              Bjorn Austbo       1:06.03 (47               1:06.03 (47) 233
64              Ivar Hokanson      1:07.65 (50               1:07.65 (50) 215



61              Lars Welch         1:08.78 (54               1:08.78 (54) 193
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                      SINGLE COURSE ‐ TEAM RACE  3/11/2023                Page 2

                          Western US HS Championships                           
                              Mens GS Team Scoring                              

          Each team must have 6 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : WY   Total Points : 2968   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
8               Owen  Janssen        59.89 (12                 59.89 (12) 632    *
1               Travis  D'Amours   1:00.41 (13               1:00.41 (13) 610    *
14              Brett  Lane        1:00.88 (18               1:00.88 (18) 518    *
41              Buck Milligan      1:01.80 (23               1:01.80 (23) 445    *
48              Jack Stolte        1:02.60 (27               1:02.60 (27) 397    *
20              Logan  Ross        1:02.68 (30               1:02.68 (30) 366    *
29              Adi Wetzler        1:02.77 (31               1:02.77 (31) 356
51              Lucas Milligan     1:03.13 (37               1:03.13 (37) 304
55              Jackson Brooks     1:07.40 (48               1:07.40 (48) 227
35              Kenny  Lacko             DNF                                 

Team : NVL   Total Points : 2371   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
5               Luca Peterson        58.66 (5)                 58.66 (5)  830    *
12              Aidan Peterson     1:00.76 (17               1:00.76 (17) 534    *
21             Prooyen  Andrew Va  1:03.65 (40               1:03.65 (40) 281    *
38              Rory Turk          1:04.01 (43               1:04.01 (43) 259    *
27              Jason Hoyt‐Plank   1:05.03 (45               1:05.03 (45) 246    *
45              Thomas Callister   1:07.41 (49               1:07.41 (49) 221    *
33              Liam Nemeth        1:10.42 (56               1:10.42 (56) 182
16              Nolan Smith              DNF                                 

Team : NVR   Total Points : 1769   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
2               Jacob Joy          1:02.21 (26               1:02.21 (26) 409    *
18              Andrew Joy         1:03.06 (34               1:03.06 (34) 329    *
7               Thomas Denton      1:03.30 (38               1:03.30 (38) 296    *
19              Tanner  Winter     1:03.85 (41               1:03.85 (41) 273    *



36              Riley Omar         1:04.57 (44               1:04.57 (44) 253    *
46              Franz Rasp         1:07.84 (51               1:07.84 (51) 209    *
26              Owen Hickenbottom  1:07.88 (52               1:07.88 (52) 204
62              Rudi Nobis         1:08.15 (53               1:08.15 (53) 198
40              Luke Parkhurst     1:10.32 (55               1:10.32 (55) 187
54              Shay Bertz         1:11.42 (57               1:11.42 (57) 177
63              Landon Bruntz      1:13.39 (58               1:13.39 (58) 172
53              Ryder Gini               DNF                                 
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